
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 11 X 9 IN

REF: OC9490302509190037001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 18SEP25
ACTWGT: 23.41 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Javier Bazaldua
Javier Bazaldua

CASA 3540 SEASONS DR

13142829402
ANTIOCH TN 37013 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8844 8987 3063

     37013
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